Election: 2017 Consolidated Election
Jurisdiction: Ogle

Date: 2017-04-04 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 33480

Ballots Cast: 7362

Voter Turnout: 22%

Active Precincts: 52

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEES JULIA HULL DISTRICT LIBRARY

Candidate Name

Jacquelyn Schumacher (NON)

Darrell Ropp (NON)

Kelley M. McCammond-Roganowicz (NON)
Dorothy Hollandsworth (NON)

Sara N. Grobe (NON)

Precinct: MARION 1

Candidate Name

Darrell Ropp (NON)

Kelley M. McCammond-Roganowicz (NON)
Jacquelyn Schumacher (NON)

Sara N. Grobe (NON)

Dorothy Hollandsworth (NON)

Precinct: MARION 2

Candidate Name

Jacquelyn Schumacher (NON)

Darrell Ropp (NON)

Kelley M. McCammond-Roganowicz (NON)
Dorothy Hollandsworth (NON)

Sara N. Grobe (NON)

Precinct: MARION 3

Candidate Name

Darrell Ropp (NON)

Jacquelyn Schumacher (NON)

Kelley M. McCammond-Roganowicz (NON)
Dorothy Hollandsworth (NON)

Sara N. Grobe (NON)

Precinct: MONROE

Candidate Name

Kelley M. McCammond-Roganowicz (NON)
Darrell Ropp (NON)

Jacquelyn Schumacher (NON)

Dorothy Hollandsworth (NON)

Sara N. Grobe (NON)

Precinct: PINE ROCK

Total Votes
805
704
645
519
455

Total Votes
128

119

118

72

65

Total Votes
118

92

74

69

47

Total Votes
84
80
63
52
35

Total Votes
165

156

156

78

70

Vote %
25.74
22.51
20.62
16.59
14.55

Vote %
25.5
23.71
23.51
14.34
12.95

Vote %
29.5
23
18.5
17.25
11.75

Vote %
26.75
25.48
20.06
16.56
11.15

Vote %
26.4
24.96
24.96
12.48
11.2
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Candidate Name

Darrell Ropp (NON)

Jacquelyn Schumacher (NON)

Kelley M. McCammond-Roganowicz (NON)
Sara N. Grobe (NON)

Dorothy Hollandsworth (NON)

Precinct: SCOTT

Candidate Name

Jacquelyn Schumacher (NON)

Dorothy Hollandsworth (NON)

Darrell Ropp (NON)

Sara N. Grobe (NON)

Kelley M. McCammond-Roganowicz (NON)

Precinct: WHITE ROCK

Candidate Name

Jacquelyn Schumacher (NON)

Kelley M. McCammond-Roganowicz (NON)
Darrell Ropp (NON)

Dorothy Hollandsworth (NON)

Sara N. Grobe (NON)

Total Votes
13
10

AN O

Total Votes
308
242
218
217
200

Total Votes
15

15

13

9

7

Vote %
30.23
23.26
20.93
16.28
9.3

Vote %
25.99
20.42
18.4
18.31
16.88

Vote %
25.42
25.42
22.03
15.25
11.86
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